
Jaipur - Udaipur City Special Fare SF Special/09721 - SF - NWR 
FL/Phulera Junction to UDZ/Udaipur City 
6h 20m - 374 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 06:15 7 1 0 76 428 NWR
2 FL Phulera Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 4 1 55 89 386 NWR
3 KSG Kishangarh 07:37 07:39 2m 2 1 109 49 462 NWR
4 AII Ajmer Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 3 1 135 55 482 NWR
5 NSD Nasirabad 08:40 08:42 2m 1 1 158 90 428 NWR
6 BJNR Bijainagar 09:10 09:12 2m 1 1 200 79 403 NWR
7 BHL Bhilwara 10:03 10:05 2m 1 1 267 43 414 NWR
8 CNA Chanderiya 11:10 11:12 2m 1 1 313 88 WR
9 KIN Kapasan 11:37 11:38 1m 1 1 350 81 457 NWR
10 MVJ Mavli Junction 12:05 12:07 2m 1 1 386 56 NWR
11 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 12:48 12:50 2m 1 1 424 8 563 NWR
12 UDZ Udaipur City 13:20 3 1 429 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:10)

May 22 2024 (08:10)

1

1


